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2024 Junior Country Championships - Under 14 Boys Junior Country Championships

Round 1 - Sun 19 May 2024

Essendon Hockey Centre

Pool

A
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Day

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Time

09:15

09:15

10:00

10:45

11:30

11:30

13:45

13:45

14:30

Field

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

ESS1

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

Home

North Central Hockey
Association (Red)

Hockey Central Vic

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Green)

North Central Hockey
Association (Red)

Geelong Hockey
Association

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Green)

Hockey Ballarat

West Gippsland Hockey
Association

Geelong Hockey
Association

Away

Geelong Hockey
Association

Glenelg Region Hockey
Association

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Hockey Central Vic

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Glenelg Region Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Yellow)

Hockey Central Vic

Umpires

Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 05:23:52
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Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sat 18 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

14:30

15:15

15:15

16:45

16:45

17:30

18:15

19:00

19:45

08:00

08:00

08:45

09:30

10:15

10:15

11:00

ESS2

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

ESS2

ESS2

ESS2

ESS2

ESS1

ESS1

ESS2

ESS2

ESS2

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

North Central Hockey
Association (White)

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Green)

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association (White)

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Yellow)

West Gippsland Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association (White)

Hockey Central Vic

Glenelg Region Hockey
Association

Geelong Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Hockey South West

West Gippsland Hockey
Association

Glenelg Region Hockey
Association

Hockey South West

North Central Hockey
Association (Red)

Glenelg Region Hockey
Association

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Yellow)

Hockey South West

West Gippsland Hockey
Association

Hockey South West

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association (Red)

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Green)

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Yellow)

Hockey Ballarat

North Central Hockey
Association (White)

Geelong Hockey
Association

Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 05:23:52



Finals - Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Essendon Hockey Centre

Pool

9th Place
Play-off

11th Place
Play-off

5th Place
Play-off

7th Place
Play-off

3rd Place
Play-off

Gold Medal
Match
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Day

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

11:00

11:45

11:45

12:30

12:30

Time

14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30

16:15

17:00

ESS2

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

ESS2

Field

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

ESS2

ESS1

ESS1

Hockey Central Vic

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Hockey South West

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Yellow)

Home

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Green)

Hockey Central Vic

Glenelg Region Hockey
Association

Geelong Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association (Red)

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Green)

North Central Hockey
Association (Red)

West Gippsland Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association (White)

Hockey Ballarat

Away

Hockey South West

North Central Hockey
Association (White)

Hockey Ballarat

West Gippsland Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Sunraysia Hockey
Association (Yellow)

Umpires

Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 05:23:52
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