

## 2024 Junior Country Championships · Under 14 Boys Junior Country Championships

## Round 1 · Sun 19 May 2024

Essendon Hockey Centre						
Pool	Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Umpires
١	Sat 18 May 2024	09:15	ESS1	North Central Hockey Association (Red)	Geelong Hockey Association	
1	Sat 18 May 2024	09:15	ESS2	Hockey Central Vic	Glenelg Region Hockey Association	
1	Sat 18 May 2024	10:00	ESS1	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Green)	East Gippsland Hockey Association	
1	Sat 18 May 2024	10:45	ESS1	North Central Hockey Association (Red)	Hockey Central Vic	
1	Sat 18 May 2024	11:30	ESS1	Geelong Hockey Association	East Gippsland Hockey Association	
١	Sat 18 May 2024	11:30	ESS2	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Green)	Glenelg Region Hockey Association	
3	Sat 18 May 2024	13:45	ESS1	Hockey Ballarat	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	
3	Sat 18 May 2024	13:45	ESS2	West Gippsland Hockey Association	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Yellow)	
l	Sat 18 May 2024	14:30	ESS1	Geelong Hockey Association	Hockey Central Vic	

В	Sat 18 May 2024	14:30	ESS2	North Central Hockey Association (White)	Hockey South West
A	Sat 18 May 2024	15:15	ESS1	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Green)	North Central Hockey Association (Red)
A	Sat 18 May 2024	15:15	ESS2	East Gippsland Hockey Association	Glenelg Region Hockey Association
В	Sat 18 May 2024	16:45	ESS1	North Central Hockey Association (White)	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Yellow)
В	Sat 18 May 2024	16:45	ESS2	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	Hockey South West
В	Sat 18 May 2024	17:30	ESS2	Hockey Ballarat	West Gippsland Hockey Association
В	Sat 18 May 2024	18:15	ESS2	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Yellow)	Hockey South West
В	Sat 18 May 2024	19:00	ESS2	West Gippsland Hockey Association	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association
В	Sat 18 May 2024	19:45	ESS1	North Central Hockey Association (White)	Hockey Ballarat
A	Sun 19 May 2024	08:00	ESS1	Hockey Central Vic	East Gippsland Hockey Association
A	Sun 19 May 2024	08:00	ESS2	Glenelg Region Hockey Association	North Central Hockey Association (Red)
A	Sun 19 May 2024	08:45	ESS2	Geelong Hockey Association	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Green)
В	Sun 19 May 2024	09:30	ESS2	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Yellow)
В	Sun 19 May 2024	10:15	ESS1	Hockey South West	Hockey Ballarat
В	Sun 19 May 2024	10:15	ESS2	West Gippsland Hockey Association	North Central Hockey Association (White)
A	Sun 19 May 2024	11:00	ESS1	Glenelg Region Hockey Association	Geelong Hockey Association

A	Sun 19 May 2024 11:00	ESS2	Hockey Central Vic	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Green)
А	Sun 19 May 2024 11:45	ESS1	East Gippsland Hockey Association	North Central Hockey Association (Red)
В	Sun 19 May 2024 11:45	ESS2	Hockey South West	West Gippsland Hockey Association
В	Sun 19 May 2024 12:30	ESS1	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	North Central Hockey Association (White)
В	Sun 19 May 2024 12:30	ESS2	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Yellow)	Hockey Ballarat

## Finals · Sun 19 May 2024

Essendon Hockey Centre						
Pool	Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Umpires
9th Place Play-off	Sun 19 May 2024	14:00	ESS1	East Gippsland Hockey Association	Hockey South West	
11th Place Play-off	Sun 19 May 2024	14:00	ESS2	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Green)	North Central Hockey Association (White)	
5th Place Play-off	Sun 19 May 2024	15:30	ESS1	Hockey Central Vic	Hockey Ballarat	
7th Place Play-off	Sun 19 May 2024	15:30	ESS2	Glenelg Region Hockey Association	West Gippsland Hockey Association	
3rd Place Play-off	Sun 19 May 2024	16:15	ESS1	Geelong Hockey Association	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	
Gold Medal Match	Sun 19 May 2024	17:00	ESS1	North Central Hockey Association (Red)	Sunraysia Hockey Association (Yellow)	